EXECUTIVE CALENDAR

Senate of Pennsylvania
HARRISBURG, PA
SESSION OF 2023

Thursday, August 3, 2023

Date
Referred

Legislative
Day

Senate
District

Name of Nominee

Re-
appoint-
ment

New
appoint-
ment

6-22-23

6-19-23

5-08-23

6-22-23

6-19-23

6-22-23

6-22-23

4-25-23

4-24-23

5-08-23

4-25-23

4-25-23

4-25-23

15

20

21

15

20

20

20

15

36

43

31

24

31

15

15

15

24

17

44

ARCHITECTS LICENSURE BOARD:
Aaron H. Danks, Harrisburg
(vice, Darryl Hamm, term expired)

BARBER EXAMINERS, STATE BOARD:
Amber Derr, Maytown
(vice, John Christopher, term expired)

ENVIRONMENTAL HEARING BOARD, PENNSYLVANIA:
Rodney R. Akers, Esq., Pittsburgh
(vice, Thomas Renwand, Esq., resigned)

MASSAGE THERAPY, STATE BOARD:
Thomas J. Yablonski, Jr., Mechanicsburg
(vice, Ellyn Jo Waller, term expired)

OSTEOPATHIC MEDICINE, STATE BOARD:
Randy Litman, Lansdale
(vice, Christopher Poggi, resigned)

PROFESSIONAL ENGINEERS, LAND SURVEYORS AND GEOLOGISTS,
STATE REGISTRATION BOARD:

Thomas J. Yablonski, Jr., Mechanicsburg

(vice, Francis Stanton, resigned)

PSYCHOLOGY, STATE BOARD:
Aaron H. Danks, Harrisburg
(vice, Vito Don Giovanni, term expired)

PUBLIC SCHOOL EMPLOYEES' RETIREMENT BOARD:
Richard Vague, Philadelphia
(vice, Joseph M. Torsella, resigned)

PUBLIC UTILITY COMMISSION, PENNSYLVANIA:
Kimberly M. Barrow, Harrisburg
(vice, Gladys M. Brown-Dutrieuille, term expired)

SOCIAL WORKERS, MARRIAGE AND FAMILY THERAPISTS AND
PROFESSIONAL COUNSELORS, STATE BOARD:

Aaron H. Danks, Harrisburg

(vice, Marilyn Painter, resigned)

STATE EMPLOYEES' RETIREMENT BOARD:
Bob Mensch, Pennsburg
(vice, Glenn E. Becker, term expired)
Uri Monson, Wynnewood
(vice, Mary Soderberg, term expired)
Wendell Young, IV, Eagleville
(vice, David R. Fillman, term expired)

1

X



Date Legislative Sgnate Name of Nominee appl?gi_nt— ap’:?)%t—
Referred Day District ment ment
TORRANCE STATE HOSPITAL:
6-22-23 6 15 Elise Claire Schell, Harrisburg X
(vice, Susan Bortz, resigned)
6-22-23 6 15 Amanda Warren, Harrisburg X
(vice, Wayne McGrew, resigned)
6-22-23 6 31 Thomas J. Yablonski, Jr., Mechanicsburg X
(vice, Thomas Kissell, deceased)
VEHICLE MANUFACTURERS, DEALERS AND SALESPERSONS, STATE
BOARD:
6-19-23 9 19 John DeFilippo, West Chester X
(vice, George Mermon, term expired)
6-19-23 9 7 William Heeney, Philadelphia X
(vice, Rene Barczak, resigned)
VETERINARY MEDICINE, STATE BOARD:
6-22-23 6 31 Thomas J. Yablonski, Jr., Mechanicsburg X

(vice, Andrew Nebzydoski, term expired)




