EXECUTIVE CALENDAR

Senate of Pennsylvania

HARRISBURG, PA SESSION OF 2023

Thursday, August 3, 2023

Date Referred	Legislative Day	Senate District	Name of Nominee	Re- appoint- ment	New appoint-ment
6-22-23	6	15	ARCHITECTS LICENSURE BOARD: Aaron H. Danks, Harrisburg (vice, Darryl Hamm, term expired)		х
6-19-23	9	36	BARBER EXAMINERS, STATE BOARD: Amber Derr, Maytown (vice, John Christopher, term expired)		X
5-08-23	15	43	ENVIRONMENTAL HEARING BOARD, PENNSYLVANIA: Rodney R. Akers, Esq., Pittsburgh (vice, Thomas Renwand, Esq., resigned)		X
6-22-23	6	31	MASSAGE THERAPY, STATE BOARD: Thomas J. Yablonski, Jr., Mechanicsburg (vice, Ellyn Jo Waller, term expired)		X
6-19-23	9	24	OSTEOPATHIC MEDICINE, STATE BOARD: Randy Litman, Lansdale (vice, Christopher Poggi, resigned)		X
6-22-23	6	31	PROFESSIONAL ENGINEERS, LAND SURVEYORS AND GEOLOGISTS, STATE REGISTRATION BOARD: Thomas J. Yablonski, Jr., Mechanicsburg (vice, Francis Stanton, resigned)		х
6-22-23	6	15	PSYCHOLOGY, STATE BOARD: Aaron H. Danks, Harrisburg (vice, Vito Don Giovanni, term expired)		х
4-25-23	20	1	PUBLIC SCHOOL EMPLOYEES' RETIREMENT BOARD: Richard Vague, Philadelphia (vice, Joseph M. Torsella, resigned)		X
4-24-23	21	15	PUBLIC UTILITY COMMISSION, PENNSYLVANIA: Kimberly M. Barrow, Harrisburg (vice, Gladys M. Brown-Dutrieuille, term expired)		X
5-08-23	15	15	SOCIAL WORKERS, MARRIAGE AND FAMILY THERAPISTS AND PROFESSIONAL COUNSELORS, STATE BOARD: Aaron H. Danks, Harrisburg (vice, Marilyn Painter, resigned)		×
4-25-23	20	24	STATE EMPLOYEES' RETIREMENT BOARD: Bob Mensch, Pennsburg		X
4-25-23	20	17	(vice, Glenn E. Becker, term expired) Uri Monson, Wynnewood		X
4-25-23	20	44	(vice, Mary Soderberg, term expired) Wendell Young, IV, Eagleville (vice, David R. Fillman, term expired)		x

Date Referred	Legislative Day	Senate District	Name of Nominee	Re- appoint- ment	New appoint- ment
			TORRANCE STATE HOSPITAL:		
6-22-23	6	15	Elise Claire Schell, Harrisburg		X
			(vice, Susan Bortz, resigned)		
6-22-23	6	15	Amanda Warren, Harrisburg		X
			(vice, Wayne McGrew, resigned)		
6-22-23	6	31	Thomas J. Yablonski, Jr., Mechanicsburg		X
			(vice, Thomas Kissell, deceased)		
			VEHICLE MANUFACTURERS, DEALERS AND SALESPERSONS, STATE BOARD:		
6-19-23	9	19	John DeFilippo, West Chester		Х
6-19-23	9	7	(vice, George Mermon, term expired) William Heeney, Philadelphia (vice, Rene Barczak, resigned)		X
6-22-23	6	31	VETERINARY MEDICINE, STATE BOARD: Thomas J. Yablonski, Jr., Mechanicsburg (vice, Andrew Nebzydoski, term expired)		Х